Presentation Team Ch. Oithip Chalermchai

Week 13 — 19 January. 2025
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Objective

AT IIUT U Handle
(zNaadn)

AT UINT U Handle
(NZNANAL)

§AEIMIATTIUATU QA score

fruauaggiuums K
Not Other

aatfyimadinaueme Late

d' 9 ~ [
aﬂﬂmmwmimﬁﬂuwumm

Complaint : 0

KPI

70

20

80

0:00:00

100%

100%

Target

80

24

90

0:00:00

100%

100%

Week4
(nagN)

47

23

77.39

0:36:22
100%

100%

53

23

78.73

0:00:20

100%

100%

Excellent

Ange
(Target)

40

23

76.4

2:31:04
100% 100%

100% 100%
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Wi3ay 35298

17049

Log late

Handled
ANNAYS U/ TU
Logon Duration

ACD

AHT

Reason Not Set

Meeting

Restroom

37U

week

(23 —29 Dec.)

389

53

48:20:40

0:02:38

0:03:46

0:01:44

week

(30-517Jan.)

300

39

50:20:27

0:02:38

0:03:47

0:00:24

week

(6-12Jan.)

293

45

42:51:43

0:02:28

0:03:39

0:00:22

week

(13-19Jan.)

=\
3UM

23-29  30-5JAN. 6-12JAN. 13-19 JAN.
371 DEC.

53

45:50:00

0:02:38

0:03:51

23-29 DEC. 30-5JAN. 6-12 JAN. 13-19 JAN.
0:00:22

e : a6

- URiiRaung 9.00 - 17.00 .
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17004

Log late

Handled
ANNRYS VAN TU
Logon Duration

ACD

AHT

Reason Not Set

Meeting

Restroom

37U

week
(23 - 29 Dec.)
2 U

19U

265
54
32:05:05
0:02:27
0:03:45
0:00:37

0:05:47

0:22:27

0:28:51

week

(30-517Jan.)

165

33

32:48:51

0:02:28

0:03:41

0:00:23

week
(6-12Jan.)

=
1 UM

37
28:42:36
0:02:21
0:03:48
0:00:25
0:02:29
0:12:41

0:15:35

week

(13-197Jan.)

259

52

32:50:11

0:02:27

0:03:45

0:00:17

0:01:06

0:28:13

0:29:36

AHT

T

5 :\.‘g

23-29
DEC.

30-5JAN. 6-12 JAN. 13-19 JAN.

ACD

88, &

23-29
DEC.

30-5JAN. 6-12 JAN. 13-19 JAN.

nneme : Uiiaau 5
Uiinaung 14.00 - 21.30 U.




DRERERL)
week week week week

WIAANHRUT

17022 (23 — 29 Dec.) (30—-57Jan.) (6-127Jan.) (13—-19 Jan.)

Log late

23-29 30-5JAN. 6-1 .
Handled DEC.

\ d’ s U
AURAYTVAY/IU - - - -
ACD

Logon Duration - - - -

ACD - - - - 0
23-29 30 o g

-5 JAN. 6-12 JAN. 13-19 JAN.
AHT DEC.

Reason Not Set
‘Hll']f]!‘ﬁﬁ] : wummmﬂaam"mau

Meeting 90 MU

Restroom

334
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17092

Log late

Handled
Aunaes U/
Logon Duration
ACD

AHT

Reason Not Set
Meeting

Restroom

33U

week

(23 —29 Dec.)

225

35

42:33:51

0:02:46

0:04:24

0:00:18

week

(30-57Jan.)

205

34

39:59:34

0:02:45

0:04:26

0:00:16

0:14:33

0:05:57

0:20:46

week
(6-12Jan.)

=\
4 UM

155
22
47:00:17
0:02:14
0:03:36

0:00:19

week
(13-197Jan.)

=\
I UM

165

23

46:04:37

0:02:34

0:03:49

0:00:20

23-29 DEC. 30-5JAN. 6-12 JAN. 13-19 JAN.

ACD

23-29 DEC. 30-5JAN. 6-12JAN. 13-19 JAN.

neme : Uiy 6
- gieanung 2030 -4.30 .



N RERERL Ul‘W N3 ET week week week week

17110 (23 - 29 Dec.) (30—-57Jan.) (6-127Jan.) (13—-19 Jan.)

Log late

29U, 0.5 WY,

Handled Back Office 278 318 259

Aundssuee/iu : 42 40 40
Logon Duration = 43:52:28 51:58:40 42:16:10
ACD . 0:02:17 0:02:27 0:02:14

AHT 0:03:14 0:03:24 0:03:10
Reason Not Set 0:02:17 0:01:52 0:00:29

Meeting

Restroom

77U

23-29 30-5JAN. 6-12 JAN. 13-19 JAN.
DEC.

ACD

23-29 30-5JAN. 6-12 JAN. 13-19 JAN.

DEC.

neme : e 5 u
- gieanung 9.00-17.00 .
21.30-6.00 .
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U9 week week week

17043 (23 - 29 Dec.) (30-57Jan.) (6-12Jan.)

Log late 15 W

Handled 222 152 224

Aundesume/fu 39 32 37
Logon Duration 37:59:32 31:08:32 40:24:13
ACD 0:03:03 0:02:55 0:03:24
AHT 0:05:04 0:04:53 0:05:23

Reason Not Set 0:00:19 0:00:26 0:00:26

Meeting 4:33:58 0:40:42 1:27:55

Restroom 0:20:30 0:14:36 0:01:23

RRREY 4:54:47 0:55:44 1:29:44

week

(13-19Jan.)

251

44

37:43:12

0:02:50

0:04:51

0:00:15

2:21:05

0:09:44

2:31:04

AHT

T<"p

23-29 30-5JAN. 6-12 JAN. 13-19
DEC. JAN.

ACD
8—p—8—

23-29 30-5JAN. 6-12 JAN. 13-19
DEC. JAN.

e : Ugueauy 6
- gieaung 9.00 - 17.00 u.




AHT , ACD

Tezassas WARNLE anen Deizagons Inaeel

[JAHT Team [OACD Team




23-29 Dec 30-5 Jan. 6-12 Jan. 13-19 Jan.

7 AHT Team ACD Team




ALLIUY Monitor Week , Coaching Month Jan. 2025

%e-umﬁqa 1-5 Jan. 6-12 Jan. 13-19 Jan. 20-26 Jan. 27-31 Jan. Remark
= a o
1750z 95229A - -
v g I o A o I
L $257 swuiluiuea, Tugudunnuilu
2.3 M 1nssssu 69 - o v .
AIAUNDULIYDANINTITE
ay o o
3.38z7550 WIAAUNUT - -
a o
43N gIITUNIT - -
5.Juzazany el - -
6. U7 §30g : -
nsaLdau
ia*lﬂuiﬂi j o] WoASMEY al 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 AVG.
vhiar Ssn0d 17049 B 81 76 81 76.13 82 73.63 78 81 78.59
faua Inssssu 17004 B 76 77 80 76.75 82 69 75 76.53
flussal naauvus 17022 hids=uiu
Inn drssaunod 17092 B 74.25 77.25 78 75.12 77 78 80 75.25 76.85
fluzissa Iwmse 17087 B 76.5 81 76 78.25 80 81 76 81.13 78.73
WA Iy 17087 C+(Newcomer) 80 80.25 77 75 80 76.5 75 70 75.29 76.4
77.39

arqaiun 19/01/68 : 21.44 u.
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Performance Team Chief d08NNE 1R AN e (Sup. ﬁ\‘lﬁﬁﬁ) 13 — 19 January. 2025)




78.59

1. Wi3a 95229 371 53

2. ¥ nsssIu 259 52

3. Tezassa winay

L4

Wus

4. 381 g3 TN 165 23

5. Vozassa Ingsd 259 40

6. W3R G190 251 44
Average Team 1,305 47/23

ANNAY Not Meeting

Team

ANNQY Not Meeting Ao

AL

76.53

76.85

78.73

76.4

77.39

0:00:22

0:00:17

0:00:20

0:00:29

0:00:15

0:01:43

0:00:00

0:28:13

0:00:00

0:00:00

0:09:44

0:37:057

0:00:00

0:01:06

0:00:00

0:00:00

2:21:05

2:21:11

0:28:26

0:00:36

0:03:51

0:03:45

0:03:49

0:03:10

0:04:51

0:03:53

0:02:38

0:02:27

0:02:34

0:02:14

0:02:50

0:02:33
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